purchasers and vendors (our client) involved in a transaction. 
As such, personal and or detailed financial and corporate 
information might be required before any terms are agreed or 
any transaction can conclude.

PRICE
Offers are sought in excess of £450,000 (Four Hundred and  
Fifty Thousand Pounds) exclusive of VAT for our client’s Long  
Leasehold interest.

FURTHER INFORMATION 
Interested parties are advised to note interest with 
the selling agents. Viewings are by appointment only. 
For additional information please contact:

Leia Lomax